FM7419WH-Q




2/10



3/10



4/10



QUEEN BED

FM7419WH-Q

=

== ‘@M
?&&@ﬁ@&ﬂ

HEADBOARD
1pc

FOOTBOARD
1pc

(&)

D)

BOLT g5/16" X 2"
12pcs

(®)

LI

THREADED STUD @5/16"X3-1/2"
8pcs

SCREW 4 X 30MM
6pcs

2)
/

HB LEG (R/ L)
2pcs

®

~

SIDE RAIL
2pcs

S

LOCK WASHER @5/16"
12pcs

5
—

HB SUPPORT RAIL

@
/

SLAT
3pcs

(©

FLAT WASHER @5/16"
12pcs

(®)

S

s

HEX NUT @5/16"
8pcs

0

o [
o @

METAL

1pc

(4)
%\ %
o

HB SCULPTURE
1pc

&

SUPPORT LEG
3pcs

(©)
—

ALLEN WRENCH 5MM
1pc

(©
—¢

WRENCH @12MM
1pc

)

SCREW @3*12MM
4pcs

5710



EXPLODED VIEW




FM7419WH-Q is packed in 3 cases

Carton

Disignation

Hardware

Headboard

FM7419WH-Q-HB

HB Leg (R/ L)
(2pcs)

HB Support Rail

HB sculpture

A 12pcs
@ B 12pcs
C 12pcs
F D 1pC
' Tpe
K 4pcs

FM7419WH-Q-FB Footboard
E 8pcs
Side Rail O F 8pcs
(2pcs) =
———¢ G 1pc
® H6
Slat % pcs
(3pcs) =
FM7419WH-Q-R
Support Leg @ %/
(3pcs)

7/10



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

1

Part (1)x1pc
Part (4)x1pc

Hardware 1pc
Hardware( K)x4pcs

Not Included

2

Part (Dx1pc
Part (2)x2pcs (RIL)

Part (3)x1pc
Hardware ®x12pcs

Hardware X12pcs

Hardware©x12pcs

8/10



3

Part (6)x2pcs

Hardware @xSpcs
Hardware ®X8DCS
Hardware@x1pc

4

Part @xSpcs
Part x3pcs

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

9/10




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

5

ASSEMBLY
COMPLETED

eeeeeeeeeeeeeee

aaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaa

when transporting of adjusting
eeeeeeeeeeeee

This product is intended for RESIDENTIAL USE ONLY and not for commercial use.

10/10



